Dane aktualne na dzień: 26-07-2025 15:06
Link do produktu: https://www.gotronik.pl/sterownik-programowalny-plc-jl1n-20mr-p-6420.html
Sterownik programowalny PLC JL1N-20MR
Cena brutto 125,00 zł
Cena netto 101,63 zł
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy BTE-713
Kod producenta JL1N-20MR
Producent mini moduły
Opis produktu
Sterownik programowalny PLC JL1N-20MR
Moduł JL1N-20MR jest programowalnym sterownikiem PLC, może osiągnąć tysiące funkcji, stabilną i niezawodną wydajność
pracy, wbudowany układ zegarka watchdog, aby zapewnić, że moduł przez długi czas działa.
dane techniczne:
sterownik programowalny regulator PLC model: JL1N-20MR JLING
zgodny ze sterownikiem FX1N-20MR
zalecane napięcie zasilania: 24V dc
zakres napięć zasilania: 10V - 28Vdc
szybkość transmisji: 9600
moduł RS232/TTL
wbudowana bateria podtrzymująca
współpracuje z oprogramowaniem: GX-Developer, GX-work2
płytka drukowana dwustronna z metalizacją otworów
wymiary: 86mm x 73mm x 20mm
waga: ok. 120g
w zależności od dostawy moduł występuje z dystansami lub w obudowie na szynę din
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Module function:
This module is programmable control, can achieve thousands of functions, stable and reliable working performance, built-in
watchdog timer circuit, to ensure that the module for a long time to run!!!
Some of the common features are shown as follows:
Turn on the power supply, the relay 1 is closed for N seconds and then disconnect the relay 2 for N seconds.
When the power supply is turned on, the relay 1 is switched off after N seconds, and then the relay 2 is closed for N seconds
and then is turned off.
The power supply is switched on, the relay 1, 2 have no action, when a signal or trigger button, relay 1 closed off after N
seconds; then relay 2 closed off after N seconds, until the next trigger, repeat the same action.
Through the signal 1, 2 programming, the control can be achieved on the relay 1 and 2 arbitrarily.
When the signal 1 has a signal, the relay 1 is closed, the relay 2 is disconnected; when the signal 2 has a signal, the relay 1 is
turned off, and the relay 2 is closed.
Can be connected to the NPN sensor signal, the sensor signal programming, to achieve arbitrary control of the relay.
When the signal 1 is triggered, the relay 1 is controlled, and when the signal 2 is triggered, the relay 2 is controlled.
Turn on the power supply, the control motor is turning N seconds, and then reverse N seconds, followed by the cycle.
When the signal 1 has a signal, the motor is controlled to rotate; when the signal 2 has a signal, the motor is reversed.
These are just some examples, modules can achieve far more than these functions
Input high speed pulse C235, C251 and FX1N compatible.
Output relay 1A output, Rated current 5A, can directly drive DC solenoid valve, AC solenoid valve, AC contactor, AC motor,
etc,.
Precautions for use:
The PLC with two programming port. The 232 interface, you can directly use the USB-232 serial port with a computer to
download the program directly. The TTL interface.
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Built-in Analog input AD, corresponding to internal data register D5030.(Not D8030)
Built-in Analog output DA, corresponding to internal data register D5101.
When the PLC need to connect with the touch screen or text, can be used to connect 232 programming port.
zdjęcia:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold